Catalogue
2O14
Vacation next week
!!!
va
ca
ti
on

BULLET
TIP
SMALL
CHISEL
TIP
MEDIUM
CHISEL
TIP
LARGE
CHISEL
TIP
9
EAN Code S-code Quantity
SMALL - BULLET
Tuck
350117 094572 8 S0945720 12
350117 094573 5 S0945730 12
350117 094574 2 S0945740 12
350117 094575 9 S0945750 12
Wallet
350117 094576 6 S0945760 4
Blister
350117842531 4 1842531 1
350117842532 1 1842532 1
Bucket
3501170970218 S0970210 24 �10  8  6
350117097395 0 S0973950
48 �
Bullet: 10  8  6
Chisel: 10  8  6
SMALL - CHISEL
Tuck
350117 094577 3 S0945770 12
350117 094578 0 S0945780 12
350117 094579 7 S0945790 12
350117 094580 3 S0945800 12
Wallet
350117 094581 0 S0945810 4
Bucket
3501170970621 S0970620 24 �10  8  6
3501170973950 S0973950
48 �
Bullet: 10  8  6
Chisel: 10  8  6
KING SIZE: MEDIUM-CHISEL
Tuck
350117 094982 5 S0949820 12
350117 094983 2 S0949830 12
350117 094984 9 S0949840 12
MAGNUM: LARGE-CHISEL
Tuck
350117 094985 6 S0949850 12
350117 094986 3 S0949860 12
3501170 94987 0 S0949870 12
Blister
350117 095788 2 S0957880 1
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
BULLET TIP
CHISEL TIP
Line width

home & stay organized in the office.
 D  Excellent for marking cardboard, photo paper, corrugate, wood,
metal, foil, stone, plastic, leather & more.
 D Bright, colorful ink leaves a permanent mark on most surfaces.
 D Durable blocked tip.
 D Fade & water resistant dye-based ink.
 D Quick drying ink.
 D Xylene free & toluene free.
 D Clip cap: easy to clip to a pocket or a folder.
Pocket clip for
easy storage
Fine: 0.9 mm
PERMANENT MARKERS
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Tuck
350117 081093 4 S0810930 12
350117 081095 8 S0810950 12
350117 081094 1 S0810940 12
350117 081096 5 S0810960 12
Blister
350117 081098 9 S0810980 1
350117 081503 8 S0815030 2
350117 095877 3 S0958770 2
350117 081101 6 S0811010 4
350117 081106 1 S0811060 4
350117 083541 8 S0835410 4
350117 081100 9 S0811000 5
350117 081107 8 S0811070 12
350117 094484 4 S0944841
24
Wallet
350117 081097 2 S0810970 4
350117 081466 6 S0814660 8
Tub
350117 081109 2 S0811090
36 �10  5  3
5  3  5  5
Bucket
350117 097018 8 S0970180 24 �8  6  6  4
350117 097019 5 S0970190 24 �6  6  6  6
 350117097397 4 S0973970
48 �8  6  6  4
6  6  6  6
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department

0.5 mm
SHARPIE® TWIN TIP provides the value and
convenience of two markers in one.
 D TWIN TIP: 2 in 1 ! Ultra fine nib & fine bullet nib.
 D  Features a fine point tip for thin, detailed lines on one end and an
ultra fine point tip for even more precise writing on the other.
 D  Excellent for marking cardboard, photo paper, corrugate, wood,
metal, foil, stone, plastic, leather & more.
 D Permanent on most surfaces.
 D Fade & water resistant dye-based ink.
 D Quick drying ink.
 D Xylene free & toluene free.
 D Clip cap: easy to clip to a pocket or a folder.
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Tuck
350117 081110 8 S0811100 12
350117 081112 2 S0811120 12
350117 081111 5 S0811110 12
Blister
350117 081114 6 S0811140 1
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
ULTRA FINE TIP
FINE TIP
Twin Tip

lEathEr
& morE
12
SHARPIE® ULTRA-FINE: the ultimate precision point for all your detailed
marking tasks. Ultra Fine allows for increased writing control and accuracy.
 D  Excellent for marking cardboard, photo paper, corrugate,
wood, metal, foil, stone, plastic, leather & more.
 D Permanent on most surfaces.
 D Fade & water resistant dye-based ink.
 D Quick drying ink.
 D Xylene free & toluene free.
 D Clip cap: easy to clip to a pocket or a folder.
 D Long writing length.
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Blister
350117 081120 7 S0811200 2
350117 083536 4 S0835360 4
350117 094189 8 S0941891 12 �
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
Ultra-Fine:
0.5 mm
PERMANENT MARKERS

everyday use - click and go!
 D  Retractable marker for easy one-handed operations with
no cap to remove or lose.
 D Unique safety SealTM valve design helps prevent dry out.
 D  Excellent for marking cardboard, photo paper, corrugate,
wood, metal, foil, stone, plastic, leather & more.
 D Permanent on most surfaces.
 D Durable blocked tip stands up to heavy use.
 D Fade & water resistant dye-based ink.
 D Quick drying ink.
 D Xylene free & toluene free.
 D Clip cap: easy to clip to a pocket or a folder.
Fine: 1.0 mm
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Tuck
350117 081084 2 S0810840 12
350117 081086 6 S0810860 12
350117 081085 9 S0810850 12
Blister
350117 081090 3 S0810900 1
350117 081088 0 S0810880 4
350117 081089 7 S0810890 4
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
Retractable
"clic"
Line width
FINE: 1.0 mm
Ink colours
ExcEllEnt
for marking
cardboard,
photo papEr,
corrUgatE,
wood, mEtal,
foil, StonE,
plaStic,
lEathEr
& morE
14
Fine: 0.7 mm
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Blister
350117 081125 2 S0811250 4
350117 081126 9 S0811260 4
Canister
350117 081130 6 S0811300
72 15  11  11
7  7  7  7  7
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
PERMANENT MARKERS

plaStic,
lEathEr
& morE
15
SHARPIE® CD/DVD: a 2 in 1 marker designed to mark CD & DVDs
 without degrading your media.
 D  Specially formulated Ink!
 D Permanent on CDs/DVDs.
 D  2 in 1 tip: Fine and ultra fine tips, in the same marker for added versatility
in labeling CD/DVD and jewel cases.
 D Fade & water resistant dye-based ink.
 D Quick drying ink allows for smear-resistant, smooth writing.
 D Clip cap: easy to clip to a pocket or a folder.
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Tuck
350117 092167 8 S0921670 12
Blister
350117 081069 9 S0810690 2
350117 081070 5 S0810700 4
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
Fine: 0.9 mm
Ultra-Fine:
0.5mm

plaStic,
lEathEr
& morE
16
EAN Code S-code Quantity
W10 - CHISEL
Tuck
800828 555411 1 S0192654 12
800828 555431 9 S0192695 12
800828 555421 0 S0192675 12
800828 555441 8 S0192715 12
Blister
800828 555414 2 S0192667 1
800828 555434 0 S0192708 1
800828 555424 1 S0277023 1
350117 082376 7 S0823762 3
800828 502457 7 S0187958 5
800828 502459 1 S0187978 5   2
Wallet
800828 501555 1 S0187285 4
Bucket
350117 097024 9 S0970240 20 �12  8
350117097396 7 S0973960
40 �
W10: 12  8
M15: 12  8
M15 - BULLET
Tuck
800828 555211 7 S0192584 12
800828 555231 5 S0192625 12
800828 555221 6 S0192605 12
800828 555241 4 S0192645 12
Blister
800828 555214 8 S0192597 1
800828 555234 6 S0192638 1
800828 555224 7 S0277053 1
Wallet
800828 501557 5 S0187296 4
Bucket
350117 097023 2 S0970230 20 �12  8
350117097396 7 S0973960
40 �
W10: 12  8
M15: 12  8

 D Push-in resistant tip for everyday usage.
 D Oval shaped barrel, won't roll off flat surfaces.
Professional marker with grip, ideal for industrial marking.
Mark it like a pro!
 D  Marks on most surfaces, including wet and oily, abrasive,
and non-porous .
 D  Excellent for marking corrugate, wood, metal, foil, stone,
plastic, leather & more.
 D  Non-slip barrel and cap design makes cap easy to
remove when wearing gloves.
 D Oval shaped barrel will not roll off flat surfaces.
 D Fade & water resistant dye-based ink.
 D Quick drying ink.
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Blister
350117 095951 0 S0959510 8 �
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Tuck
350117 081075 0 S0810750 12
Blister
350117 081078 1 S0810780 2
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
Chisel:
1.5 / 4.5 mm
Chisel

Blister
350117 849111 1 1849111 1
350117 849112 8 1849112 1
350117 849113 5 1849113 1
350117 849114 2 1849114 1
Bucket
 350117852241 9 1852241 24 10  10  4
Tray
 350117852242 6 1852242 36
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
NEW
19
Brush tip: 4.5 mm
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Blister
350117 096214 5 S0962141 4
350117 096215 2 S0962151 8 ��
Display
350117 863410 5 1863410
24 �3  3  3  3
3  3  3 3
Tray
3501170 97557 2 S0975570
36  �24 blister X4 &
12 blister X8
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
Identificate permanently your cloths with SHARPIE® Rub a Dub LAUNDRY.
It doesn't come out in the wash.
 D Designed for marking on fabrics & synthetics.
 D Stays permanent through washing.
 D Great for marking clothing, camping gear, bedding, etc.
 D Durable blocked tip stands up to heavy use.
 D Fade & Water resistant dye-based ink.
 D Quick drying ink.
 D Clip cap: easy to clip to a pocket or a folder.
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Blister
350117 081063 7 S0810630 1
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
Fabric Markers
Designed barrel
The first SHARPIE®  marker designed for use on fabrics. Go ahead stain your stuff!

SPECIALITY MARKERS
SHARPIE® FLIP CHART permanent marker is dedicated to
mark bright ideas on paper.
 D Water based ink which does not bleed through flip chart paper.
 D Broad tip.
 D Low odour formula perfect for the office or classroom.
 D 4 bright, bold colours range available.
These versatile markers mark clearly and easily on any porous or
non-porous material, and resists moisture and fading.
 D Great for writing on china, glass, metal, or plastic.
 D Marks on many porous and non-porous surfaces.
 D Water soluble.
 D Erasable with a damp cloth.
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Blister
350117 081136 8 S0811360 4
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Tuck
800828 550311 9 S0305071 12

Line width
CHISEL: 1.5 / 2.7 mm
Ink colours
SHARPIE® POCKET: exclusive Smear Guard® TechnologyTM .
 D  Contains exclusive “Smear Guard®” TechnologyTM to resists smearing
of many pen & marker inks.
 D Pocket style pen for highlighting like writing.
 D Easy gliding chisel tip delivers a smooth highlighting experience.
 D Clip cap: easy to clip to a pocket or a folder.
 D Fluorescent colours with dye-based ink.
 D Water based ink suitable for most papers.
 D Chisel tip for both underlining & highlighting.
EAN Code S-code Quantity
POCKET
Blister
350117 090719 1 S0907190 2
350117 090720 7 S0907200 4
MINI
Blister
350117 074159 7 S0741592 3
350117 090715 3 S0907150 4
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
Contains exclusive Smear GuardTM
technology which resists smearing
of many pen & marker inks.

Fine: 0.3 mm
Design barrel
SHARPIE® PEN Fine, for smooth & clean writing.
 D  Vibrant colours with water-based pigmented ink -
Bring colour back to your notes!
 D Fade & water resistant ink for long colour intensity.
 D Quick drying ink ideal for left-hander.
 D Not bleeding through nor smearing ink for clean & precise writing.
 D Durable, fine tip delivers precise and consistent writing with minimal effort.
 D Permanent on most paper, perfect for important documents.
 D Long writing length.
 D Great cap-off: can be left uncapped for 2 days without dring out.
 D Fine porous point size for everyday use.
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Tuck
350117 092168 5 S0921680 12
350117 092169 2 S0921690 12
350117 092170 8 S0921700 12
Blister
350117 093023 6 S0930230 2
350117 093025 0 S0930250 4
350117 095955 8 S0959550 6
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
PENS
Pen.
Line width
FINE: 0.3 mm
Ink colours
27
SHARPIE® PEN GRIP, for smooth writing with a comfortable
grip & modern look.
 D Soft grip for added writing comfort.
 D Vibrant colours with water-based pigmented ink.
 D Quick drying ink ideal for left-hander.
 D  Permanent on most paper,
perfect for important documents.
 D Long writing length.
 D  Incredible cap-off: can be left uncapped during 10
days without drying out.
Soft grip along barrel for
added writing comfort
Fine: 0.4 mm
EAN Code S-code Quantity
SHARPIE® PEN GRIP
Tuck
350117 092174 6 S0921740 12
350117 092175 3 S0921750 12
350117 092176 0 S0921760 12
Blister
350117 093026 7 S0930260 2
350117 093028 1 S0930280 3
350117 095953 4 S0959530 3
Bucket
350117 097020 1 S0970200 24 �10  8  6
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
GripPen.
Line width
FINE: 0.4 mm

& ACCESSORIES
Agenda
Meeting
20%
7%
40%
33%
30
SHARPIE® WHITEBOARD CHISEL is suitable for everyday use
in the office, at school, or at home.
The quick drying ink is easy to erase.
WHITEbOARDS
EAN Code S-code Quantity
CHISEL
Tuck
350117 074392 8 S0743921 12
350117 074394 2 S0743941 12
350117 074393 5 S0743931 12
350117 074395 9 S0743951 12
Box
350117 074397 3 S0743971 4
350117 090206 6 S0902061
6
+ 1 Eraser
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
Chisel:
2.0 / 5.8 mm
Whiteboard Chisel
Line width
CHISEL: 2.0 / 5.8 mm
Ink colours
Agenda:
1. Welcome
2.
31
SHARPIE® WHITEBOARD BULLET is suitable for everyday use
in the office, at school, or at home.
The quick drying ink is easy to erase.
Bullet:
2.0 mm
EAN Code S-code Quantity
BULLET
Tuck
350117 074388 1 S0743881 12
350117 074390 4 S0743901 12
350117 074389 8 S0743891 12
350117 074391 1 S0743911 12
Blister
350117 094018 1 S0940180 1
350117 090740 5 S0907400 4
Box
350117 074396 6 S0743961 4
350117 074398 0 S0743981
6
+ 1 Eraser
Starter Pack
350117 068862 5 S0688621